(SOUTHERN) LIMITED/NEW BUILD
MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
PIRELLA LIMITED/RED BRICK FILMS LIMITED
P.J. IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED/P.J
ACCIDENT ASSISTANCE LIMITED
PLACIDI DESIGN & BUILD LTD/FAT HEN
PROPERTIES LTD

PLATFORM CARPETS LTD/PLATFORM
HOMEWORKS LTD

PLATINUM BUSINESS GROUP LTD/BURTON &
BURTON SOLICITORS LTD

PLUG DIGITAL LTD/LHH DIGITAL LTD
PLUG DIGITAL LTD/LHH DIGITAL LTD
POINTEC2000 LIMITED/ITEC FIRE &
SECURITY LIMITED

POLARIS PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES
LIMITED/HWY3 LIMITED

POLAR PRODUCTS LIMITED/ABSOLUTE
CONCEPT DESIGN LTD.

POLARSHIELD LIMITED/BAILEYS NEWS
PROPERTIES LIMITED

PONO BRAND CONSULTANT (U.K.)
LIMITED/PONO INTERNATIONAL MA

LTD

POPPY DEAN NO 7 LIMITED/DNC
ELECTRICAL LIMITED

POPPY DEAN NO 6 LIMITED/FITLOPEDIA
LIMITED

PORTER FORSTER LIMITED/PORTER VALMIC
LIMITED

PORTER STRET CONSULTANTS LTD/PORTER
STREET CONSULTANTS LTD

POSITIVE PROFILES LIMITED/CAREAVAN LTD

THE POWER SERVICE KENT LTD/ZINVICTA
POWER SERVICE LIMITED

PPAV LIMITED/PP AUDIO VISUALS LIMITED
PPH SERVICES LIMITED/RAPID PLUMBING &
HEATING LTD

PREMIER ENVIRONMENTAL & SAFETY
LIMITED/ADVANCE HOLDINGS UK LI
PREMIERSHIP PLASTERING AND TILING
LIMITED/PREMIERSHIP PROPERTY SERVI
LIMITED

PRESTIGE MOTORHOMES LIMITED/PRESTIGE
VEHICLES LTD

06832110
03847210

03956527
06522098
05212759
06346108
06346108
06777144
04140232
02585163
06787115

05103982

06734773

06734766

04669735

06837387

04915569
06316477

05924307
04943753

04511471

06707809

05497803

16/03/2009
11/03/2009

11/03/2009
1370372009
17/03/2009
1370372009
1370372009
1370372009
17/03/2009
1170372009
1370372009

16/03/2009

12/03/2009
12/03/2009
17/03/2009
12/03/2009

17/03/2009
1370372009

1370372009
1170372009

12/03/2009

12/03/2009

16/03/2009

THE PRODUCTION POOL LIMITED/ROGA
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL CERAMICS LIMITED/WOOD
FLOORS 4 LESS LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 857
LIMITED/DAVIDSON EDUCATIONAL
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 853
LIMITED/GARABALDI 1T LIMITE
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 861
LIMITED/ENTERPRISING TEACHI
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 820
LIMITED/LITTLE GREEN FROG L
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 694
LIMITED/DA PAUL CREATIONS L
PROFORWARD LIMITED/MACRO DEFINE LIMITED
PROGRESS - PACK LTD/PHOENIX INVEST
REAL ESTATE LTD
PROMOTION RISK ASSESSORS
LIMITED/UMBRELLA RISK MAN
LIMITED
PROPERTY PARTNERS ABROAD
LIMITED/ INTERNATIONAL PRO
PARTNERS LIMITED
PROPERTY PURCHASE ABROAD SECURITY
SYSTEM LIMITED/ INTERNATIONAL HOMES
AND TRAVEL LIMITED
PROSPER BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED/PROSPER BUILDING
PROTECTED SPECIES TRAINING
LIMITED/PEST AND PROTECTED
TRAINING (PPS) LIMITED
PROTECTED SPECIES TRAINING
LIMITED/PEST AND PROTECTED
TRAINING (PPS) LIMITED
PROVEND EUROPE LIMITED/BUNZL SUPPLIES
LIMITED
PRUDENTIAL SYNTHETIC CREDIT
OPPORTUNITIES GP LIMITED/PRU
M&G UKCF GP LIMITED
P.T.S. C.C.T.V. REPAIRS
LIMITED/ INDEPENDENT CCTV
LIMITED
PUNCH & JUDY FAMILY CENTRE/EARLS
COURT NURSERY AND FAMILY CENTRE

05429536

05374835

06500276

06500358

06500346

06500067

06262095

06317953

04742916

03596287

06628335

02414154

04063578

06127211

06127211

02682717

06570276

06461978

02761991

17/03/2009
1170372009

1370372009

17/03/2009
17/03/2009
1370372009
1670372009

17/03/2009

1170372009

16/03/2009

1270372009

1170372009

1370372009

1170372009

11/03/2009

1170372009

12/03/2009

1270372009

16/03/2009



